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Event 57 Girls 15-17 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Event 59 Girls 18 & Over 50 LC Meter Freestyle

FINA B: 26.11 F FINA B: 26.11 F
CISC: 25.91 R 7/1/1996 Leah Martindale CISC: 25.91 R 7/4/2004 Sharntelle McLean
CACA: 20629C CACA: 20629C
CACB: 2697 C CACB: 2697 C
PANA: 26.05P PANA: 26.05P
PANB: 27.61P PANB: 27.61P
FINAA: 2523 F FINAA: 2523 F
25.23 WLDA 25.23 WLDA
26.05 PANA PAN AM 26.05 PANA PAN AM
26.11 WLDB 26.11 WLDB
26.29 CACA 26.29 CACA
26.97 CACB 2697 CACB
27.61 PANB PAN AM 27.61 PANB PAN AM
Name Age Team Finals Time Name Age Team Finals Time
Finals Finals
1 Ferdinand, Johnnya 16 TTO 27.02P PANB 1 Weech, Ariel 22 BAH 26.16C CACA
2 Julien, Kristin 17 TTO 27.08P PANB 2 Heyliger, Rebecca 21 BER 27.00P PANB
3 Maduro, Rebecca 15 ARU 27.14P PANB 3 Blackburn, Lisa 42 BER 27.76
4 Boothe, Danielle 17 JAM 27.30P PANB 4 Casellas, Patricia 23 PUR 27.86
5 Sherry, Sariyah 15 BAR 27.46P PANB 5 Leter, Evita 18 SUR 28.01
6 Ingram, Fabiana 17 PUR 27.64 6 Cabrera, Lani 20 BAR 28.02
7 Holder, Zabrina 17 BAR 27.78 7 Patrick, Trudiann 18 JAM 28.13
8 Washshah, JJ 16 ISV 28.25 8 Watson, Caylee 19 ISV 28.65
Event 58 Boys 15-17 50 LC Meter Freestyle Event 60 Boys 18 & Over 50 LC Meter Freestyle
FINAB: 23.03 F FINAB: 23.03 F
CISC:  23.39 R 6/25/2012 Dylan Carter CISC:  22.62 R 6/28/2010 Hansel Garcia
CACA: 2333C CACA: 2333C
CACB: 23.63C CACB: 23.63C
PANA: 2271P PANA: 2271P
PANB: 24.07 P PANB: 24.07 P
FINAA: 2225F FINAA: 2225F
22.25 WLDA 22.25 WLDA
22.71 PANA PAN AM 22.71 PANA PAN AM
23.03 WLDB 23.03 WLDB
23.33 CACA 23.33 CACA
23.63 CACB 23.63 CACB
24.07 PANB PAN AM 24.07 PANB PAN AM
Name Age Team Finals Time Name Age Team Finals Time
Finals Finals
1 Mc Leod, David 17 TTO 24.17 1 Flores, Luis 19 PUR 23.08C CACA
2 Schreuders, Mikel 15 ARU 24.27 2 MC Leod, Dominic 23 TTO 23.50C CACB
3 Kostons, Jeremy 16 CUR 24.33 3 MC Leod, Abraham 21 TTO 23.53C CACB
4 Williams, Sidrell 17 JAM 24 .41 4 Tjon A Joe, Renzo 18 SUR 23.56C CACB
5 Greene, Gershwin 15 BAH 24.44 5 Tullius, Rex 26 ISV 24.00P PANB
6 Baptiste, Jabari 16 TTO 24.49 6 Augier, Jordan 19 LCA 24.01P PANB
7 Solivan, Andres 16 PUR 24.84 7 Daniel, Joshua Runako 18 LCA 24.36
8 Lai, Christopher 17 CUR 25.01 --- Gutierrez, Allan 20 HON X23.81P PANB
--- Avila, Kevin 21 GUA X24.70
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Event 61 Girls 11-12 100 LC Meter Butterfly

Event 63 Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter Butterfly

FINA B:
CISC:
CACA:

2:15.73 F
2:24.26 R 6/28/2010 Zabrina Holder
2:18.84 C

CISC: 1:06.05 R 6/28/2010 Tyla Martin
CACA: 1:03.09 C
CACB: 1:0347 C
59.18 WLDA
1:01.25 WLDB
1:03.09 CACA
1:03.47 CACB
Name Age Team Finals Time
Finals
1 Chai, Jada 12 TTO 1:08.99
30.70 38.29
2 Faure, Vrisnelit 12 TTO 1:10.10
32.82 37.28
3 Timmer, Elisabeth 12 ARU 1:11.16
32.58 38.58
4 Pinto, Natalia 12 PUR 1:11.26
33.52 37.74
5 Rodriguez Matos, Ketlyn 12 PUR 1:13.54
33.91 39.63
6 Soetosenojo, Unique 12 SUR 1:13.72
33.99 39.73
7 Harding, Destiny 12 BAR 1:15.70
34.21 41.49
8 Mencia Martinez, Mariel 12 DOM 1:16.13
35.43 40.70

Event 62 Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Butterfly
CISC: 1:00.29 R 7/1/1992 Franz Huggins

CACA: 5582C
CACB: 56.31C
52.52 WLDA
5436 WLDB
55.82 CACA
56.31 CACB
Name Age Team Finals Time
Finals
1 Touw Ngie Tjouw, Yael 12 SUR 1:01.40
28.23 33.17
2 Gibson, Samuel 12 BAH 1:02.83
29.30 33.53
3 Laing, Darren 12 BAH 1:05.77
30.80 34.97
4 Joseph, Ageel 11 TTO 1:09.13
32.68 36.45
5 Cartagena, Carlos 12 PUR 1:10.10
31.84 38.26
6 Martin, Lleyton 11 ANU 1:10.94
32.34 38.60
7 Paula, Isacar 12 CUR 1:11.49
32.30 39.19
8 Medina, Jeremy 11 PUR 1:11.73

3247 39.26

CACB:
PAN A:
PAN B:
FINAA:

2:24.53 C
2:17.99 P
2:26.27 P
2:11.14 F
2:11.14
2:15.73
2:17.99
2:18.84
2:24.53
2:26.27
Name

WLDA
WLDB

PANA PAN AM

CACA
CACB

PANB PAN AM

Age Team

Finals Time

1 Acosta, Victoria

33.53 38.34
2 Bynoe, Kendi

33.62 39.05
3 Maduro, Keeley

34.23 37.62

13 PUR
39.19
13 BAR
39.73
13 ARU
39.80

2:30.18
39.12

2:31.32
38.92

2:32.84
41.19

Event 64 Boys 13-14 200 LC Meter Butterfly

FINAB: 2:0148 F

CISC: 2:10.38 R 6/25/2012 Andres Solivan

CACA:
CACB:
PAN A:
PAN B:
FINA A:

2:02.77 C
2:04.02 C
2:01.39 P
2:08.67 P
1:57.37 F
1:57.37
2:01.39
2:01.48
2:02.77
2:04.02
2:08.67
Name

WLDA

PANA PAN AM

WLDB
CACA
CACB

PANB PAN AM

Age Team

Finals Time

1 Cancel, Miguel
29.27 33.18
2 Yorke, Kael
29.66
3 St. Prix, Damon
30.17 34.80
4 Bernardina, Seggio
30.04 35.03
5 Mascoll-Gomes, Noah
30.04 34.36
6 Marsh, Jesse
30.86 36.55
7 Marsden, Christian
31.32

14 PUR
33.74
13 TTO

13 BAR
35.97
14 CUR
36.12
14 ANU
36.38
13 JAM
37.34
14 TTO

2:11.52
35.33

2:12.22
34.93

2:16.70
35.76

2:18.50
37.31

2:19.09
38.31

2:21.02
36.27

2:22.17
36.58
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Event 65 Girls 15-17 200 LC Meter Butterfly

6 Tjon A Joe, Raiz
29.04

7 Winterdal, Joseph
30.20

33.25

34.64

FINA B:
CISC:
CACA:
CACB:
PAN A:
PAN B:
FINA A:

2:15.73 F

2:18.84 C
2:2453 C
2:17.99 P
2:26.27 P
2:11.14 F
2:11.14

2:15.73

16 SUR
34.49
15 ARU
37.44

WLDA
WLDB

2:20.80
44.02

2:22.26
39.98

Event 67 Girls 18 & Over 200 LC Meter Butterfly

2:19.79 R 6/28/2010 Yumileysis Morales

FINAB: 2:1573 F
CISC: 2:23.80 R 7/1/1986 Marie E. Nogueras
CACA: 2:18.84 C
CACB: 2:24.53C
PANA: 2:17.99 P
PAN B: 2:26.27 P
FINAA: 2:11.14 F
2:11.14 WLDA
2:15.73 WLDB
2:17.99 PANA PAN AM
2:18.84 CACA
2:24.53 CACB
2:26.27 PANB PAN AM
Name Age Team Finals Time
1 Rosario, Marines 16 PUR 2:22.94R CACB
32.65 36.28 37.40 36.61
2 Van den Berg, Daniella 17 ARU 2:25.99P PANB
33.42 37.15 37.77 37.65
3 Martin, Tyla 16 TTO 2:26.89
32.70 38.05 37.45 38.69
4 Holder, Zabrina 17 BAR 2:27.12
33.05 37.67 38.00 38.40
5 Maduro, Rebecca 15 ARU 2:28.11
33.03 39.31
6 Gibbs, Amara 17 BAR 2:28.44
33.02 37.34 37.91 40.17
7 David, Syriah 16 TTO 2:30.04
33.30 37.69 38.69 40.36
Event 66 Boys 15-17 200 LC Meter Butterfly
FINAB: 2:01.48 F
CISC: 2:03.31 R 4/1/1982 Filiberto Colon
CACA: 2:02.77 C
CACB: 2:04.02 C
PANA: 2:01.39 P
PANB: 2:08.67 P
FINAA: 1:5737F
1:57.37 WLDA
2:01.39 PANAPANAM
2:01.48 WLDB
2:02.77 CACA
2:04.02 CACB
2:08.67 PANB PAN AM
Name Age Team Finals Time
1 Williams, Sidrell 17 JAM 2:11.32
28.55 33.96 35.07 33.74
2 Mays, Matthew 15 ISV 2:11.70
28.94 34.33 35.36 33.07
3 Caracciolo, Kyle 15 TTO 2:14.46
30.14 34.36 34.38 35.58
4 Farah, Jonathan 16 TTO 2:14.71
29.80 33.54 35.27 36.10
5 Sobers, Alex 15 BAR 2:19.03
29.41 33.75 36.92 38.95

2:17.99
2:18.84

PANA PAN AM
CACA

2:24.53
2:26.27
Name

CACB
PANB PAN AM
Age Team

Finals Time

1 Patrick, Trudiann
32.70

2 Zavala, Griselle
31.72

36.01

37.05

FINA B:
CISC:
CACA:
CACB:
PAN A:
PAN B:
FINAA:

2:0148 F

2:02.77 C
2:04.02 C
2:01.39 P
2:08.67 P
1:57.37 F
1:57.37
2:01.39
2:01.48
2:02.77
2:04.02
2:08.67
Name

18 JAM
37.26
22 PUR
38.82

WLDA

PANA PAN AM

WLDB

CACA

CACB

PANB PAN AM
Age Team

2:22.64C CACB
36.67

2:28.45
40.86

Event 68 Boys 18 & Over 200 LC Meter Butterfly

2:07.01 R 7/4/2004 Matthew Houllier

Finals Time

1 Courtis, Matthew
28.95 32.80

2 Fantauzzi, Anthony
28.73 32.59

3 Morales, Josiah
29.21

4 Mays, Bryson
28.27

33.55

33.74

18 BAR
33.81
20 PUR
34.10
19 TTO
34.18
19 ISV
34.28

2:10.13
34.57

2:10.35
34.93

2:10.42
33.48

2:11.65
35.36
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Event 69 Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Backstroke
CISC: 32.45 R 6/28/2010 Inayah Sherry

CACA: 2999 C
CACB: 30.50 C

28.60 WLDA

29.60 WLDB

2999 CACA

30.50 CACB
Name Age Team Finals Time

Finals

1 Titus, Danielle 11 BAR 32.70
2 Chai, Jada 12 TTO 32.98
3 Stamp, Virginia 12 BAH 32.99
4 Nersicio, Chade 12 CUR 33.01
5 Pinder, Amber 12 BAH 33.44
6 Irby, Ashley 12 BER 34.65
7 Weekes, Ashley 11 BAR 34.90
8 Soetosenojo, Unique 12 SUR 35.32

Event 70 Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Backstroke
CISC: 30.19 R 6/28/2010 Dionisio Carey

CACA: 26.63C
CACB: 2692C

25.52 WLDA
2641 WLDB
26.63 CACA
2692 CACB
Name Age Team Finals Time
Finals
1 Touw Ngie Tjouw, Yael 12 SUR 29.63R
2 Simons, Kenzo 12 SUR 31.49
3 Daley, Ethan 12 BER 32.28
4 Morley, Peter 12 BAH 33.07
5 Wever, Gyarick 12 CUR 33.11
6 Foulkes, T'Lez 12 BAH 33.79
7 Bento, Jason 12 ANU 33.91
8 Cheong, Brandon 12 ARU 34.38

Event 71 Girls 13-14 50 LC Meter Backstroke

FINAB: 29.60 F

CISC:  31.08 R 7/20/2008 Kendese Nangle

CACA: 2999 C
CACB: 30.50 C

FINAA: 28.60 F

28.60 WLDA

29.60 WLDB

2999 CACA

30.50 CACB
Name Age Team Finals Time

Finals

1 Sinclair, Angara 14 JAM 31.47
2 Chin, Annastazia 14 JAM 32.30
3 Hassell, Shannon 14 BER 32.35
4 Falcon, Luisa 14 CUB 32.68
5 DE Jesus, Julliana 13 PUR 32.70
6 Campbell, Celia 13 BAH 33.07

7
8

Roberts, Samantha
Treasure, McKayla

FINAB: 2641F

13
13

ANU
BAR

33.16
33.93

Event 72 Boys 13-14 50 LC Meter Backstroke

CISC:  27.87 R 6/25/2012 Dionisio Carey

CACA: 26.63C
CACB: 2692C
FINAA: 2552 F

FINAB: 29.60 F

25.52 WLDA

26.41 WLDB

26.63 CACA

2692 CACB
Name Age Team Finals Time

Finals

1 Samlalsingh, Justin 14 TTO 28.43
2 Washington, Jesse 14 BER 28.82
3 Groters, Patrick 14 ARU 28.94
4 Mascoll-Gomes, Noah 14 ANU 29.56
5 Josefina, Carolus 14 CUR 29.75
6 Albury, Miller 14 BAH 29.83
7 Ollivierre, Kerry 14 GRN 30.11
8 Felix, Delron 13 GRN 30.55

Event 73 Girls 15-17 50 LC Meter Backstroke

CISC: 30.26 R 6/25/2012 Kimberlee John Williams

CACA: 2999 C

CACB: 30.50 C

FINAA: 28.60 F

28.60 WLDA
29.60 WLDB
29.99 CACA
30.50 CACB
Name Age Team Finals Time
A - Final
1 Macrae, Catriona 15 CAY 33.24
--- Washshah, JJ 16 ISV DQ
B - Final
9 Julien, Kristin 17 TTO 29.81C CACA
10 Boothe, Danielle 17 JAM 31.48
11 Burgos, Maria 16 PUR 32.15
12 Small, Deandre 17 BAR 32.19
13 Ingram, Fabiana 17 PUR 32.29
14 Cape, Ariel 15 TTO 32.35
15 Sherry, Inayah 16 BAR 32.63
--- David, Nicole 16 GUA X32.30
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Event 74 Boys 15-17 50 LC Meter Backstroke

FINAB: 2641F
CISC:  27.01 R 7/4/2004 Nicholas Bovell
CACA: 26.63 C
CACB: 2692C
FINAA: 2552F
25.52 WLDA
26.41 WLDB
26.63 CACA
26.92 CACB
Name Age Team Finals Time
Finals
1 Mc Leod, David 17 TTO 26.96R
2 Baptiste, Jabari 16 TTO 27.47
3 Wynter, Timothy 17 JAM 27.79
4 Kostons, Jeremy 16 CUR 28.25
5 Carey, Dionisio 16 BAH 28.39
6 Hoek, Adrian 15 CUR 28.47
7 Martinez Cruz, William 17 PUR 28.72
8 Greene, Gershwin 15 BAH 28.81
Event 75 Girls 18 & Over 50 LC Meter Backstroke
FINAB: 29.60 F
CISC:  29.61 R 6/28/2010 Kiera Aitken
CACA: 2999 C
CACB: 30.50 C
FINAA: 28.60 F
28.60 WLDA
29.60 WLDB
29.99 CACA
30.50 CACB
Name Age Team Finals Time
Finals
1 Caraballo, Barbara 18 PUR 30.35C CACB
2 Weech, Ariel 22 BAH 30.54
3 Heyliger, Rebecca 21 BER 31.62
4 Watson, Caylee 19 ISV 31.64
5 Royal-Eatmon, Alexia 19 JAM 32.03
6 Rose, Lee-Ann 19 BAR 32.16
7 Yearwood, Ashley 19 BER 32.29
8 Amaro, Diana 20 PUR 34.51
--- Vilorio, Karen 20 HON X30.91

Event 76 Boys 18 & Over 50 LC Meter Backstroke

FINA B: 26.41 F
CISC: 26.39 R 7/4/2004 George Bovell
CACA: 26.66 C
CACB: 26.92 C
FINA A: 25,52 F
25.52 WLDA
26.41 WLDB
26.63 CACA
2692 CACB
Name Age Team Finals Time
Finals
1 MC Leod, Dominic 23 TTO 27.14

Event 77 Girls 13-14 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

2 Tullius, Rex 26 ISV 27.16
3 Courtis, Christopher 19 BAR 27.89
4 Awabh, Christian 19 TTO 28.59
5 Tjon A Joe, Renzo 18 SUR 28.75
6 Oliver, Russell 19 BAR 28.90
7 Torres, Victor 18 ISV 29.65
--- Augier, Jordan 19 LCA DQ

FINAB: 1:10.75 F
CISC: 1:15.65 R 7/1/1996 Cerian Gibbes
CACA: 1:1331C
CACB: 1:15.18 C
PANA: 1:11.89 P
PANB: 1:16.20 P
FINAA: 1:08.36 F
1:08.36 WLDA
1:10.75 WLDB
1:11.89 PANA PAN AM
1:13.31 CACA
1:15.18 CACB
1:16.20 PANB PAN AM
Name Age Team Finals Time
Finals
1 Higgs, Albury 14 BAH 1:15.48R PANB
35.35 40.13
2 Re Cossio, Rocio 14 CUB 1:16.61
36.18 40.43
3 Joachim, Shne 13 SVG-ZZ 1:18.79
36.07 42.72
4 Russell, Victoria 13 BAH 1:19.01
36.23 42.78
5 Lugo, Marissa 13 PUR 1:19.05
37.65 41.40
6 Schreuders, Anahi 13 ARU 1:19.44
37.39 42.05
7 John, Gabriella 14 ANU 1:20.35
38.17 42.18
8 Roberts, Samantha 13 ANU 1:22.99
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Event 78 Boys 13-14 100 LC Meter Breaststroke 8 Mamr;,zT; ;mlya 3575 12 3]2§H 35.40 2:20.03
FINAB: 1:02.56 F ’ 7 >7 ’
CISC: 1:08.74 R 7/1/1998 George Bovell Event 80 Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter Freestyle
CACA: 1:05.28 C CISC: 2:03.32 R 7/1/1986 Jose M. Santa
CACB: 1:0591C CACA: 1:5295C
PANA: 1:02.79 P CACB: 1:54.97 C
PAN B: 1:06.56 P 1:48.37 WLDA
FINAA: 1:00.44 F 1:52.16 WLDB
1:00.44 WLDA 1:52.95 CACA
1:02.56 WLDB 1:54.79 CACB
1:02.79 PANA PAN AM Name Age Team Finals Time
1:0528 CACA Finals
1:05.91 CACB 1 Touw Ngie Tjouw, Yael 12 SUR 2:05.14
1:06.56 PANB PAN AM 27.78 31.66 32.96 32.74
Name Age Team Finals Time 2 Collazo Torres, Jan 12 PUR 2:10.26
Finals 29.78 33.55 34.02 3291
1 Huerta, Fausto David 14 DOM 1:09.19 3 Gibson, Samuel 12 BAH 2:11.70
32.45 36.74 30.20 32.75
2 Torrado, Abner 14 PUR 1:10.11 4 Laing, Darren 12 BAH 2:11.82
33.36 36.75 29.99 33.87 34.68 33.28
3 Rafaela, Rainier 14 CUR 1:10.96 5 Paula, Isacar 12 CUR 2:15.25
33.93 37.03 31.13 34.23
4 Omiss, Dario 14 TTO 1:11.39 6 Daley, Ethan 12 BER 2:15.41
33.56 37.83 31.74 35.46 34.79 33.42
5 Weekes, Luis Sebastian 13 BAR 1:11.82 7 Chevere, Daniel 12 PUR 2:17.56
33.45 38.37 31.06 34.00 36.65 35.85
6 Wong, Joshua 14 BAH 1:13.00 8 Bynoe, Gabriel 12 TTO 2:21.98
34.57 38.43 31.54 35.84 38.04 36.56
7 Cardona, Victor 13 PUR 1:13.01 Event 81 Girls 15-17 800 LC Meter Freestyle Relay
34.15 38.86 CISC: 8:53.47 R 7/4/2004 C Lopez, M Rios, P Jimenez, C
8 Russell, Tyler 13 BAH 1:13.61 Batiz
Event 79 Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter Freestyle Team Relay Finals Time
CISC: 2:13.90 R 7/1/1984 Rita Garay 1 ARU A 8:52.85R
CACA: 2:05.10C 30.46 1:03.07 1:36.18 2:09.89
CACB: 2:07.46 C 30.81 1:05.54 1:41.26 2:16.30
1:58.93 WLDA 30.81 1:04.93 1:40.15 2:15.21
2:03.09 WLDB 29.54 1:02.31 1:36.41 2:11.45
2:05.10 CACA 2 BAR A 8:54.15
2:07.46 CACB 30.64 1:04.73 1:40.21 2:15.68
Name Age Team Finals Time 29.37 1:02.09 1:37.06  2:13.05
Finals 30.16  1:0339  1:37.06  2:10.91
1 Harley, Jahmia 11 TTO 2:17.05 30.65 1:04.30 1:39.29 2:14.51
32.42 34.96 35.53 34.14 3 PUR A 9:02.14
2 Irby, Ashley 12 BER 2:17.49 30.78 1:03.84 1:38.24 2:12.88
31.86 34.75 35.67 35.21 30.46 14110 2:15.12
3 Timmer, Elisabeth 12 ARU 2:18.41 30.79 1:04.75 1:40.33 2:14.75
31.77 35.22 36.25 35.17 30.04 1:42.14 2:19.39
4 Lillie, Katie 12 GRN 2:18.80 4 TTO A 9:02.75
3011 35.42 36.10 3517 31.54 1:04.79 1:38.09 2:12.21
5 Rosario, Cristina 12 PUR 2:19.26 31.38 1:06.44 1:43.21 2:20.24
32.44 35.55 35.93 35.34 30.16 1:04.73 1:40.15 2:17.24
6 Titus, Danielle 11 BAR 2:19.54 30.09 1:03.84 1:38.29 2:13.06
32.64 35.81 35.95 35.14
7 Chai, Jada 12 TTO 2:19.90
31.70 3491 1:13.29
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Event 82 Boys 15-17 800 LC Meter Freestyle Relay 4 BAH 3136 1:06.44 1:4/;22 21772 9:25.55
. CISC: 8:01.89 R 6/28/2010 A. Medina, D. Licea, C. Garcia 31 40 1:06.87 1:44.54 29256
»J. Martinez ) ) 3126 1:0848  1:49.51  2:30.39
Team Relay Finals Time 3040  1:04.53 1:39.66  2:14.88
1 PUR A 8:01.80R
27.36 56.91 1:26.56 1:56.95 Event 86 Boys 13-14 800 LC Meter Freestyle Relay
28.55 1:01.20 1:34.35 2:06.02 Team Relay Finals Time
26.66 55.94 1:26.59 1:57.45 1 PUR A 8:13.99
26.80 57.61 1:30.14  2:01.38 28.60 1:00.42 1:33.90  2:04.88
2 TTO A 8:18.31 27.10 57.10 1:28.19 1:59.23
27.34 57.99 1:28.71 1:59.19 27.36 58.20 1:29.60 1:59.68
28.49 1:00.53 1:3335  2:05.66 29.65 1:02.74 1:37.08  2:10.20
27.62 58.08 1:31.00  2:04.78 2 BAR A 8:26.88
28.72 1:00.95 1:34.89  2:08.68 28.45 1:00.47 1:33.54  2:04.34
3 BAH A 8:37.21 29.61 1:02.77 1:36.94  2:10.01
27.41 1:30.67  2:04.57 29.10  1:02.67 1:36.48  2:09.92
28.33 1:00.43 1:33.67  2:07.13 27.42 58.66 1:30.98  2:02.61
28.77 1:01.48 1:36.12  2:12.43 3 TTO A 8:33.61
29.38 1:03.03 1:38.09  2:13.08 28.54 1:00.13 1:34.49  2:05.50
Event 84 Boys 18 & Over 800 LC Meter Freestyle Relay ;gi;‘ igf;g 13281 5(1)523
CISC: 7:59.56 R 7/4/2004 T Johnson, C George, M Houlli 28.09 50 44 1:32.52 2:06.06
er, G Bovell ) ) 4 BAH A 8:37.11
Team Relay Finals Time 2832 1:00.16  1:32.65  2:04.15
1 PUR A 8:09.29 2782 1:0020  1:3433  2:06.77
26.64 5658 12793 1:59.60 2919 1:0358  1:40.19  2:16.19
27.77 937 13193 2:03.19 2812 1:0053  1:3502  2:10.00
26.62 5736 1:29.01 1:58.64
26.34 57.62 1:31.89  2:07.86
2 ISV A 8:11.55
27.25 58.87 1:31.54  2:03.10
25.89 55.95 1:28.32 1:57.24
27.81 1:00.31 1:3223  2:01.14
29.07 1:02.29 1:36.64  2:10.07
3 BAR A 8:19.52
27.93 59.37 1:3130  2:02.32
28.01 59.28 1:33.87  2:08.24
27.25 58.99 1:32.80  2:06.97
27.79 59.23 1:30.27  2:01.99

Event 85 Girls 13-14 800 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

Team Relay Finals Time
1 BAR A 8:59.32
31.72 1:07.28 1:41.23 2:14.41
31.71 1:07.34 1:44.60 2:20.61
31.19 1:05.91 1:39.97 2:13.47
29.71 1:02.22 1:36.52 2:10.83
2 PUR A 9:03.12
32.08 1:06.56 1:42.13 2:16.55
31.06 1:05.53 1:41.74 2:17.30
30.02 1:38.30 2:13.10
30.63 1:04.71 1:40.48 2:16.17
3 ARU A 9:11.86
31.67 1:05.94 1:40.88 2:14.54
20.84 1:05.22 1:42.70 2:20.12
31.21 1:06.37 1:43.22 2:20.00
30.78 1:05.78 1:41.89 2:17.20



